
  Term Dates 2024-25 
Please note that some dates differ from Cumbria County Council term dates.  

  

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 

   Monday 2 September  Training Day (School is closed to students) 

   Tuesday 3 September   Training Day (School is closed to students) 

 

School opens  Wednesday 4 September Year 7 and 11 students only 

   Thursday 5 September   All students 

 

School closes  Thursday 24 October   End of half term 

   Friday 25 October  Training Day (School is closed to students) 

 

School opens    Monday 4 November  All students 

School closes  Friday 20 December  Christmas 

 

         Number of school days - 72 
 

 

 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

 

School opens  Monday 6 January  All students 

   

School closes  Friday 14 February  Half Term 

 

School opens    Monday 24 February  All students 

School closes  Friday 4 April   Easter 

 

         Number of school days - 60 
 

 

 

 

 
SUMMER TERM 2025 

 

School opens  Tuesday 22 April  All students 

 

School closed  Monday 5 May   Bank Holiday 

 

School closes  Friday 23 May   Half Term 

 

School opens    Monday 2 June   All students 

School closes  Friday 18 July   Summer Holiday 

 

         Number of school days - 58 
 

 

 

 

 


